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ARLZONA

Weekly New Business Licenses
6/30/2025 6:00:14 AM

From: 6/22/2025 To: 6/28/2025

License
Number

2039716

2039729

2039817

2039821

Business Name

PATHWAY REIKI

VELI CUTIS

VELTECH ENTERPRISE LLC

ARIZONA HARD MONEY LENDERS

Owner Name

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

License
Type
BRS 11080 N 110TH PL

Service Address

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259
BRS 7131 E MERCER LN STE 9

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

BRS 6895 E CAMELBACK RD UNIT 95-2004

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251
BRS 7345 E EVANS RD STE 4

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260

Mailing Address
11080 N 110TH PL

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-3995
8550 E MCDOWELL RD APT 280

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85257-3946
4400 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 9258

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251-3331
8137 E APPALOOSA TRL

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258-1306

Business Start

06/26/2025

06/23/2025

06/24/2025

06/24/2025
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